ATB® 2026 Medium Truck & Trailer Catalog
Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            2026 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                       Page 34
BC – Pickup Bed Chest (Offset) Boxes - Aluminum & Steel - Single Top Open Inset Lid
   Note: Powder Coated Color Finish - Add or Coded at end of part number: BX = Black and WX = White (WX).
No. Model Number
Material
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Lid Opening
Width (in.)
Lid Opening
Depth (in.)
Sides
Tapered
Weight
(lb.)
1. A-BC42B-191854S-TT .100 Tread 19 18 54 50-5/8 8-5/8 No 58
2. A-BC42B-191860S-TT .100 Tread 19 18 60 56-5/8 8-5/8 Yes 63
3. A-BC42B-192062S-TT .100 Tread 19 20 62 58-5/8 10-5/8 Yes 74
4. A-BC42B-192462S-TT .100 Tread 19 24 62 58-5/8 14-5/8 Yes 84
5. A-BC42B-193062S-TT .100 Tread 19 30 62 58-5/8 20-5/8 Yes 110
6. A-BC44B-192062S-TT .100 Tread 19 20 62 48-5/8 10-5/8 Yes 74
7. A-BC44B-192462S-TT .100 Tread 19 24 62 48-5/8 14-5/8 Yes 84
8. A-BC44B-193062S-TT .100 Tread 19 30 62 48-5/8 20-5/8 Yes 110
Steel Boxes:
9. S-BC42B-191854S-BX 14 Gauge Steel 19 18 54 50-5/8 12-5/8 No 114
10. S-BC42B-191860S-BX 14 Gauge Steel 19 18 60 56-5/8 12-5/8 Yes 126
11. S-BC42B-192062S-BX 14 Gauge Steel 19 20 62 58-5/8 14-5/8 Yes 142